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SU*This is the current schedule ‘draft’ and can be subject to change during registration. Please check the Lynx Student Portal for additional up to
date schedule details.

*Please note the varying section start and end dates. To see the most up-to-date class information, please visit the Lynx Student Portal
(www.carrollcc.edu/mycarroll); click on Lynx Student Portal; then follow Student Planning to Register.

*Summer Registration continues until class begins, and open seats remain. While we have a waitlist system, we encourage you to take an
available seat.

*Registration for Summer begins April 14 (Veterans and returning students) and April 21 (new students) then continues until the course fills or
begins.

*New students must apply and see an advisor prior to registering. To apply, visit www.carrollcc.edu/applynow, email/admissions@carrollcc.edu or
call Admissions, 410-386-8430, for assistance.

*Accelerated course sections (Early end/late start sections) are available in SU term as: S2, S3, or S4 terms. Please check each section for date
details.

Summer Term start date- 06/01/26 and end date- 08/07/26

SU term 1= 06/01/26 - 08/07/26- full term

SU term 2= 06/01/26 - 07/03/26- early end

SU term 3= 06/15/26 - 08/07/26- late start

SU term 4= 07/06/26 - 08/07/26- late start

*Students must be registered by the first meet for an in-person course section and by the end of the first day for an online course section.

*SU Payment due date is May 1, 2026; after that date, payment is due at time of registration.

*Instructional Formats other than ‘in-person’ are as follows:

These types of courses require more independent learning and reliable internet access.

*Hybrid, meet in scheduled in-person meet times plus another format; either online in Microsoft teams or independent online work component;
Internet, meet 100% online, but may require exams or other on-campus activities; Remote Synchronous, meet at scheduled times using
Microsoft Teams in an online synchronous format; Mixed, meet at scheduled times in Microsoft Teams with additional independent online work
component required; Flex meets in multiple formats with daily choice of

participation options including In-person, Rsync in Teams, and Online formats."

(updated 02/25/26)

2026/SU
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ACCT-101-S275  Financial Accounting 6/1/2026 7/3/2026 26243 Online 3
ANTH-101-S275 | Intro to Cultural Anth (B) 6/1/2026 7/3/2026 53866 Online 3
ART-125-S275 Art Appreciation (A) 6/1/2026 7/3/2026 16034 Online 3
BIOL-101-S201 Fundamentals of Biology 1 (S) M 10:00 AM  2:15PM 6/1/2026 7/3/2026 43124 Lecture 4
BIOL-101-S201 Fundamentals of Biology 1 (S) TWTH 10:00 AM 11:20 AM 6/1/2026 7/3/2026 43124 Lecture 4
BIOL-101-S201 Fundamentals of Biology 1 (S) TWTH 11:30AM |2:15PM  6/1/2026 7/3/2026 43124 Laboratory 4
BIOL-210-S201 Human Anatomy & Phys 1 (S) MTWTH 9:00 AM 11:00 AM 6/1/2026 7/3/2026 43077 Lecture 4



L Start Time Start Date|End Date 5 Billable Hours

BIOL-210-S201
BIOL-211-S201
BIOL-211-S201
BIOL-220-S275
BUAD-101-S275
CAR-102-S275
COMM-105-S265
ECON-100-S275
ECON-102-S275
ENGL-102-S265
ENGL-211-S275
FN-100-S275
GEOSC-105-S275
GEOSC-105-S275
GEOSC-123-S201
GEOSC-123-S201
GEOSC-201-S275
GEOSC-201-S275
HIST-105-S275
HIST-110-S275
MGMT-201-S275
MUSIC-101-S275
PHIL-105-S275
PSYC-101-S275
PSYC-212-S275
PTA-241-S201
SOC-101-8275

Human Anatomy & Phys 1 (S)
Human Anatomy & Physiology 2
Human Anatomy & Physiology 2
Nutrition

Introduction to Business
Career Self-Assess./Planning
Intro to Speech Comm. (A)
Prin of Micro Economics (B)
Prin of Macro Economics (B)
Writing Abt Literature (A,E)
Intro to American Lit (A)
Personal Finance (X)

Intro to Oceanography (S)
Intro to Oceanography (S)
Historical Geology (S)
Historical Geology (S)
Meteorology (S)

Meteorology (S)

History of U.S. -1876 (A)
World Culture-1200 to Now (A)
Principles of Management
Music Appreciation (A)

Ethics (A)

General Psychology (B)
Adolescent Psychology
Clinical Arts 1

Introduction to Sociology (B)

MTWTH 11:10 AM
MTWTH 9:00 AM
MTWTH 11:10 AM

TTH 9:30 AM

T 5:00 PM

MTW TH 8:00 AM

TWTH 3:00 PM

1:10 PM
11:00 AM
1:10 PM

11:15 AM

6:45 PM

6:00 PM
7:45 PM

6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/2/2026
6/2/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026
6/1/2026

7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
6/25/2026
6/25/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026
7/3/2026

43077
45672
45672
43779
48975
55159
48138
31867
36541
47642
47645
11614
17270
17270
46997
46997
52586
52586
45691
48004
56113
46479
39793
00371
42123
51176
04842

Laboratory
Lecture
Laboratory
Online
Online
Online
Hybrid
Online
Online
Hybrid
Online
Online
Laboratory
Online
Laboratory
Lecture
Laboratory
Lecture
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Practicum

Online
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