

SU\*This is the current schedule 'draft' and can be subject to change during registration. Please check the Lynx Student Portal for additional up to date schedule details.

\*Please note the varying section start and end dates. To see the most up-to-date class information, please visit the Lynx Student Portal ([www.carrollcc.edu/mycarroll](http://www.carrollcc.edu/mycarroll)); click on Lynx Student Portal; then follow Student Planning to Register.

\*Summer Registration continues until class begins, and open seats remain. While we have a waitlist system, we encourage you to take an available seat.

\*Registration for Summer begins April 14 (Veterans and returning students) and April 21 (new students) then continues until the course fills or begins.

\*New students must apply and see an advisor prior to registering. To apply, visit [www.carrollcc.edu/applynow](http://www.carrollcc.edu/applynow), email/[admissions@carrollcc.edu](mailto:admissions@carrollcc.edu) or call Admissions, 410-386-8430, for assistance.

\*Accelerated course sections (Early end/late start sections) are available in SU term as: S2, S3, or S4 terms. Please check each section for date details.

Summer Term start date- 06/01/26 and end date- 08/07/26

SU term 1= 06/01/26 - 08/07/26- full term

SU term 2= 06/01/26 - 07/03/26- early end

SU term 3= 06/15/26 - 08/07/26- late start

SU term 4= 07/06/26 - 08/07/26- late start

\*Students must be registered by the first meet for an in-person course section and by the end of the first day for an online course section.

\*SU Payment due date is May 1, 2026; after that date, payment is due at time of registration.

\*Instructional Formats other than 'in-person' are as follows:

These types of courses require more independent learning and reliable internet access.

\*Hybrid, meet in scheduled in-person meet times plus another format; either online in Microsoft teams or independent online work component; Internet, meet 100% online, but may require exams or other on-campus activities; Remote Synchronous, meet at scheduled times using Microsoft Teams in an online synchronous format; Mixed, meet at scheduled times in Microsoft Teams with additional independent online work component required; Flex meets in multiple formats with daily choice of participation options including In-person, Rsync in Teams, and Online formats."

(updated 02/25/26)

## 2026/SU

Section	Title	Days	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date	Synonym	Format	Billable Hours
ACCT-101-S275	Financial Accounting				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	26243	Online	3
ANTH-101-S275	Intro to Cultural Anth (B)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	53866	Online	3
ART-125-S275	Art Appreciation (A)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	16034	Online	3
BIOL-101-S201	Fundamentals of Biology 1 (S)	M	10:00 AM	2:15 PM	6/1/2026	7/3/2026	43124	Lecture	4
BIOL-101-S201	Fundamentals of Biology 1 (S)	T W TH	10:00 AM	11:20 AM	6/1/2026	7/3/2026	43124	Lecture	4
BIOL-101-S201	Fundamentals of Biology 1 (S)	T W TH	11:30 AM	2:15 PM	6/1/2026	7/3/2026	43124	Laboratory	4
BIOL-210-S201	Human Anatomy & Phys 1 (S)	M T W TH	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	6/1/2026	7/3/2026	43077	Lecture	4

Section	Title	Days	Start Time	End Time	Start Date	End Date	Synonym	Format	Billable Hours
BIOL-210-S201	Human Anatomy & Phys 1 (S)	M T W TH	11:10 AM	1:10 PM	6/1/2026	7/3/2026	43077	Laboratory	4
BIOL-211-S201	Human Anatomy & Physiology 2	M T W TH	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	6/1/2026	7/3/2026	45672	Lecture	4
BIOL-211-S201	Human Anatomy & Physiology 2	M T W TH	11:10 AM	1:10 PM	6/1/2026	7/3/2026	45672	Laboratory	4
BIOL-220-S275	Nutrition				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	43779	Online	3
BUAD-101-S275	Introduction to Business				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	48975	Online	3
CAR-102-S275	Career Self-Assess./Planning				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	55159	Online	1
COMM-105-S265	Intro to Speech Comm. (A)	T TH	9:30 AM	11:15 AM	6/1/2026	7/3/2026	48138	Hybrid	3
ECON-100-S275	Prin of Micro Economics (B)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	31867	Online	3
ECON-102-S275	Prin of Macro Economics (B)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	36541	Online	3
ENGL-102-S265	Writing Abt Literature (A,E)	T	5:00 PM	6:45 PM	6/1/2026	7/3/2026	47642	Hybrid	3
ENGL-211-S275	Intro to American Lit (A)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	47645	Online	3
FN-100-S275	Personal Finance (X)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	11614	Online	3
GEOSC-105-S275	Intro to Oceanography (S)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	17270	Laboratory	4
GEOSC-105-S275	Intro to Oceanography (S)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	17270	Online	4
GEOSC-123-S201	Historical Geology (S)	M T W TH	8:00 AM	6:00 PM	6/2/2026	6/25/2026	46997	Laboratory	4
GEOSC-123-S201	Historical Geology (S)	T W TH	3:00 PM	7:45 PM	6/2/2026	6/25/2026	46997	Lecture	4
GEOSC-201-S275	Meteorology (S)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	52586	Laboratory	4
GEOSC-201-S275	Meteorology (S)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	52586	Lecture	4
HIST-105-S275	History of U.S. -1876 (A)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	45691	Online	3
HIST-110-S275	World Culture-1200 to Now (A)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	48004	Online	3
MGMT-201-S275	Principles of Management				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	56113	Online	3
MUSIC-101-S275	Music Appreciation (A)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	46479	Online	3
PHIL-105-S275	Ethics (A)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	39793	Online	3
PSYC-101-S275	General Psychology (B)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	00371	Online	3
PSYC-212-S275	Adolescent Psychology				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	42123	Online	3
PTA-241-S201	Clinical Arts 1				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	51176	Practicum	4
SOC-101-S275	Introduction to Sociology (B)				6/1/2026	7/3/2026	04842	Online	3